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Turner Dominik
Khazaeli Mani
F6B1 Manuel
Ertl Sandra
Haas Alexander
Graf Gerald
Grimm Nico
Grimm Celina
Kapper Karl
Winkler Rupert
Ledinegg Karl
Essl Gerald
Kogler Helmut
Schmidt Franz
Morocutti Andreas
Franke Ginter
Kainrath Franz
Tescher Ernst
Tackner Anton

Steiermarkischer Schitzenbund

Regionalliga Std Luftpistole
2025 - 2026

2. Runde

LP RL Sud

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Luftpistole

SSV Bad Gleichenb. %4 93 9
Hubertus Graz M 94 93

SSV Bad Gleichenb. 90 90 93
SSV Bad Gleichenb. 91 89 90
Hubertus Graz 89 88 86
SSV Bad Gleichenb. 85 86 87
SV Weiz 87 79 86
SV Weiz 84 77 9B
TUS Fehring 82 90 81
SSV Bad Gleichenb. 81 91 84
Raab/Grambach 83 83 87
SV Weiz 77 89 86
Hubertus Graz 84 87 8
SV Feistritztal 84 79 81
Hubertus Graz 83 8 83
Hubertus Graz g2 72 8
SV Feistritztal 73 8 &
Raab/Grambach 80 73 75

SV Raaba/Grambach 77 71 73

96

87
85
92
91
90

86
83
84
81
7
85
80
88
79
82
80

377
365
360
35513
355 /1
349
342
339 /4
339 1
339 /1
337
333 12
333 1
329
328
327
324
310
301



